® Wyniki regat: OPTIMIST DZ
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Nr na zaglu
wm POL 1518
wm POL 2113
wm POL 1663
wm POL 9024
wm POL 1660
wm POL 1645
wm POL 3520
wm POL 1892
wm POL 1703
wm POL 115

wm POL 757

s POL 1363
== POL 2090
wm POL 1840
s POL 1336
wm POL 1127
wm POL 1555
wm POL 3443
s POL 2586
wm POL 1728
wm POL 709

wm POL 2007
wm POL 1274
wm POL 1973
wm POL 1872

Imie i Nazwisko
Zofia Szczypka

Mila Pawtowska
Maria Januszewska
Pola Wojcik
Aleksandra Kosowska
Wiktoria Poskrobko
Lena Herba

Patrycja Pietuszko
Marianna Jasinska
Zofia Hucinska
Antonina Wiatrowska
Helena Fursewicz
Iga Chylinska
Natasza Poskrobko
Nikola Dorowska
Lena Musialska
Julia Szczepanek
Barbara Maruszczak
Marysia Felska
Anna Sobieraj
Weronika Pigty
Katarzyna Liedtke
Maria Psiuk
Aleksandra Kosik

Alicja Czerpak

Mistrzostwa PSKO do lat 9

Wiek
(wg rocznika)

9

W 00 0 VW VW VW VWV YV VW VW YV VW VW YV VW VW VW W 0 VW VW O VW vV

23.07 - 25.07 2021

Klub

UKS AKZ LESZCZ

CHKZ Chojnice

YK Stal Gdynia

AZS Uniwersytet Warszawski
OPTI CWM Gdynia

UKZ MICHALOWO

YK Stal Gdynia

KS Spéjnia Warszawa

UKS AKZ LESZCZ

OPTI CWM Gdynia

CHKZ Chojnice

Gizycka Grupa Regatowa
OPTI CWM Gdynia

UKZ MICHALOWO

TS Kuznia Rybnik

KZ Horn Krakéw

JK Kotwica Tarnobrzeg
Nauticus Yacht Club Olsztyn
Nauticus Yacht Club Olsztyn
CHKZ Chojnice

KZ Horn Krakéw

SSW MOS ltawa

TS Kuznia Rybnik

JK Kotwica Tarnobrzeg

JK Kotwica Tarnobrzeg

Kat.9
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Punkty
9,0
11,0
21,0
22,0
22,0
22,0
26,0
29,0
29,0
30,0
36,0
40,0
51,0
55,0
55,0
59,0
59,0
60,0
62,0
67,0
68,0
69,0
72,0
89,0
112,0
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